
WAB SCHEDULE 2020 
MANAGEMENT MEETINGS 

Day Month Date Time    

Wed February 12 7.30 Video conference   

Mon March  2 10.00 Adelaide   

Wed April 8 7.30 Video conference   

Wed May 13 7.30 Video conference   

Wed June 10 7.30 Video conference   

Mon July 20 10.00 Adelaide   

Sat/Sun August 8/9 9.00 Naracoorte   

Wed September 9 7.30 Video conference   

Wed October 14 7.30 Video conference   

Mon November 9 10.00 Adelaide   

Wed December 9 7.30 Video conference   

STATE AND REGIONAL EVENTS 

Day Month Date Time Where What 

Tues March 31  Renmark Mallee Regional Gathering 

Tues May 5 11.30 Naracoorte Limestone Coast Regional Gathering 
at The Chapel, Robertson Street 

 TBA    Central Regional Gathering 

Tues  May 5 Day 
trip 

Port Lincoln to 
Tumby Bay and Cleve 

Eyre Peninsula Regional Gathering 

Sat/Sun August 8 and 9 9.00 – 
4.30 

Limestone Coast State Gathering and AGM 
Weekend in Naracoorte 

OTHER EVENTS 

Day Month Date Where What 

Sun March 8  International Women’s Day 

Sat & Sun March 21 &22 Lucindale Field Days 

Wed April 29  Women Walk the World (ACWW project) 

Sat & Sun August 8 & 9 Naracoorte WAB State Gathering and AGM 

Thurs October 15  International Rural Women’s Day 

Sat November 21  National Agriculture Day (Wear Green) 

WAB NEWS 

 Edition Month 
Articles 
due by 

Publish date  

Newsletter 231 March 31/3 Mid April  

Newsletter 232 May 31/5 Mid June Articles to be sent to 
Newsletter editor Lee 

Russell 
150 words plus one 

photo 

Newsletter 233 July 31/7 Mid August 

Newsletter 234 September 30/9 Mid October 

Newsletter 235 November 30/11 Mid December  
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